DeKalb County

Department of Purchasing and Contracting
Change Order Request Form
User Department: Department of Watershed From: Reginald Wells
ITB No.: 17-500435 Title: Customer Billing System Replacement
Project.
Effective Date: November 19, 2017 Expiration Date: December 31, 2023

Contract APPROVED Amount: $4,965,567.00

| Contractor{s) | Contract No. | Amount Spent |
Systems & Seftware, Inc. 1072167 $1,536,673.12

Total Amount Spent to Date: $1,536,673.12

Funding: General [] Enterprise 3 Digit Fund Code 512

CIP Lipe Item No. (if applicable): | and 2

For U and Coutracting: Ap};mve W Deny O
Additional Comments:

Gfutfig
Purchasing stracting Siguature T Date

8/9/2018



